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22121 : Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 1 Dan

1. 31-03-94 Norway Lind Madeleine
2. 13-10-95 Finland Mettinen Nita
3. 27-06-94 Norway Grønnesby Lise
3. 17-01-94 Netherlands Rook Bo

5-8. 21-10-94 Ireland Collins Patricia
5-8. 07-03-95 Ireland Lehane Sarah
5-8. 01-11-94 Hungary Molnár Barbara
5-8. 09-03-97 Ireland Moriarty Nicole

9-16. 05-04-98 Scotland Carr Katrina
9-16. 29-04-95 Romania Cirtiu Simina
9-16. 27-06-95 Spain De Rufino Paula
9-16. 12-05-95 Spain Jiménez Andrea
9-16. 16-01-95 Hungary Németh Eszter
9-16. 12-02-95 Germany Rowold Jaqueline
9-16. 26-04-95 Romania Toader Diana
9-16. 22-05-95 Wales Wilson Alice

17-32. 21-06-94 Bosnia & Herzegovina Draganović Elma
17-32. 18-07-96 Russian Fed. Ermakova Ekaterina
17-32. 27-11-97 Slovenia Gazvoda  Urška
17-32. 10-01-96 Hungary Höflinger Klaudia
17-32. 04-07-95 Slovenia Ibrič Tamara
17-32. 14-09-94 Bosnia & Herzegovina Krupic Edina
17-32. 31-03-94 Netherlands Locatelli Gabriéla
17-32. 27-08-97 Germany Neumann Katharina
17-32. 07-11-96 England Pickett Addisa
17-32. 15-06-94 Poland Piotrowska Paula
17-32. 02-02-95 Scotland Stuart Halle
17-32. 27-06-96 Greece Theodoraki Theodora-Eirini
17-32. 25-03-98 Belgium Van Gucht Yentl
17-32. 11-06-97 Belgium van Rijn Emi
17-32. 09-04-98 England Wassenaar Philine
17-32. 07-10-96 Netherlands Wouters Shannon
33-39. 07-11-95 Poland Chwalewska Monika
33-39. 01-05-96 Russian Fed. Kim  Anastasiya
33-39. 15-07-96 Norway Lillevaag Synne
33-39. 07-08-97 Germany Scheele Christin
33-39. 15-06-94 Poland Szczepaniuk Klaudia
33-39. 29-03-96 Slovenia Terdin Urša
33-39. 01-01-98 Scotland Whyte Julie

22122 : Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 2 Dan

1. 12-08-95 Russian Fed. Zavaryka Tatiana
2. 07-12-95 Russian Fed. Li Irina
3. 19-03-94 Germany Less Dominique
3. 08-09-94 Spain Rosell Mercè

5-8. 28-02-96 Ireland Aboud Chloe
5-8. 09-10-94 Israel Aljanati Keren
5-8. 03-10-94 Germany Hägele Rieke
5-8. 13-09-97 England Izzy Brider

22123 : Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 3 Dan

1. 19-10-95 Germany Adolfs Britt
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22221 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -45kg

1. 12-08-95 Russian Fed. Zavaryka Tatiana
2. 18-05-98 Ireland O'Sullivan Niamh
3. 30-05-97 Romania Candea Paula
3. 01-11-94 Hungary Molnár Barbara

5-7. 29-10-98 Romania Boje  Roxana
5-7. 04-12-95 England Brennan Kelly
5-7. 01-04-98 Slovenia Šafarič Nastja

22222 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -50kg

1. 27-11-97 Slovenia Gazvoda  Urška
2. 19-10-95 Germany Adolfs Britt
3. 21-06-94 Bosnia & Herzegovina Draganović Elma
3. 08-05-98 Slovenia Toplak Teja

5-8. 09-10-96 Ukraine Basova Khrystyna
5-8. 09-08-96 Poland Graczyk Eliza
5-8. 27-08-97 Germany Neumann Katharina
5-8. 03-09-96 Poland Woźniak Sylwia

9-14. 23-02-96 Norway Gulbrandsen Mia
9-14. 07-12-95 Russian Fed. Li Irina
9-14. 31-03-94 Norway Lind Madeleine
9-14. 13-10-95 Finland Mettinen Nita
9-14. 22-06-97 Poland Piętak Patrycja
9-14. 17-01-94 Netherlands Rook Bo

22223 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -55kg

1. 28-02-96 Ireland Aboud Chloe
2. 09-12-94 Poland Piszczorowicz Anna
3. 30-09-95 Poland Kucharska Anna
3. 31-03-94 Netherlands Locatelli Gabriéla

5-8. 21-10-94 Ireland Collins Patricia
5-8. 14-03-94 Poland Ewkowska Klaudia
5-8. 28-02-95 Bosnia & Herzegovina Krupic Najla
5-8. 19-03-94 Germany Less Dominique

9-14. 22-03-97 Germany Bozkurt Ferda
9-14. 15-02-96 Slovenia Demšar Pia
9-14. 14-09-94 Bosnia & Herzegovina Krupic Edina
9-14. 18-04-96 Norway Lervold Iril
9-14. 16-01-95 Hungary Németh Eszter
9-14. 08-09-94 Spain Rosell Mercè

22224 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -60kg 

1. 15-06-94 Poland Piotrowska Paula
2. 03-10-94 Germany Hägele Rieke
3. 24-11-94 Poland Dworniak Adrianna
3. 07-10-96 Netherlands Wouters Shannon

5-8. 23-03-94 Norway Dahl Elise
5-8. 10-01-96 Hungary Höflinger Klaudia
5-8. 12-02-95 Germany Rowold Jaqueline
5-8. 27-06-96 Greece Theodoraki Theodora-Eirini

9-15. 09-10-94 Israel Aljanati Keren
9-15. 13-06-94 Scotland Brown Rheannan
9-15. 12-10-95 Norway Engdal Andrea
9-15. 18-07-96 Russian Fed. Ermakova Ekaterina
9-15. 07-03-95 Ireland Lehane Sarah
9-15. 10-08-94 Hungary Oravecz Diána
9-15. 15-06-94 Poland Szczepaniuk Klaudia

22225 : Ind. Jun. Female Sparring +60kg

1. 29-03-96 Slovenia Terdin Urša
2. 27-06-94 Norway Grønnesby Lise
3. 07-11-95 Poland Chwalewska Monika
3. 10-07-97 Ireland Torsney Anne Marie

5-8. 18-09-95 Romania Berei Nicolett
5-8. 10-05-96 Norway Gravdahl Mina
5-8. 13-12-96 Ireland O Donovan Kelly
5-8. 12-07-94 Norway Sunde Beate

9. 11-01-95 Russian Fed. Volkova Viktoria
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22321 : Ind. Jun. Female Spec. Tech.

1. 19-10-95 Germany Adolfs Britt
2. 15-06-94 Poland Piotrowska Paula
3. 24-11-94 Poland Dworniak Adrianna
3. 30-09-95 Poland Kucharska Anna
5. 28-02-96 Ireland Aboud Chloe
5. 25-06-95 Ireland Cregan Aine
5. 27-06-95 Spain De Rufino Paula
5. 12-07-94 Norway Sunde Beate
5. 26-04-95 Romania Toader Diana

10. 29-04-95 Romania Cirtiu Simina
10. 12-02-95 Germany Rowold Jaqueline
10. 10-05-94 Norway Schander Isabelle
13. 30-05-97 Romania Candea Paula
13. 27-06-94 Norway Grønnesby Lise
13. 03-10-94 Germany Hägele Rieke
13. 07-12-95 Russian Fed. Li Irina
13. 16-01-95 Hungary Németh Eszter
13. 22-09-94 Hungary Penczi Andrea
13. 22-05-95 Wales Wilson Alice

29003 : Ind. Jun. Female Power Test

1. 29-04-95 Romania Cirtiu Simina
2. 07-11-95 Poland Chwalewska Monika
3. 07-11-96 England Pickett Addisa
3. 10-07-97 Ireland Torsney Anne Marie
5. 17-11-95 Ireland Cooke Katie
5. 10-01-96 Hungary Höflinger Klaudia
5. 22-09-94 Hungary Penczi Andrea
8. 12-02-95 Germany Rowold Jaqueline
9. 09-10-94 Israel Aljanati Keren
9. 24-11-94 Poland Dworniak Adrianna
9. 18-07-96 Russian Fed. Ermakova Ekaterina
9. 03-10-94 Germany Hägele Rieke
9. 19-03-94 Germany Less Dominique
9. 26-04-95 Romania Toader Diana

15. 18-09-95 Romania Berei Nicolett
15. 07-12-95 Russian Fed. Li Irina
15. 16-01-95 Hungary Németh Eszter
15. 15-06-94 Poland Szczepaniuk Klaudia
15. 22-05-95 Wales Wilson Alice

22126 : Team Jun. Female Pattern

1.  Norway
2.  Ireland
3.  Scotland
3.  Slovenia

5-6.  Germany
5-6.  Poland

22226 : Team Jun. Female Sparring

1.  Norway
2.  Ireland
3.  Germany
3.  Russian Fed.

5-8.  Hungary
5-8.  Poland
5-8.  Romania
5-8.  Slovenia

29004 : Team Jun. Female Spec.Tech.

1.  Norway
2.  Germany
3.  Poland
4.  Romania
5.  Ireland
6.  Hungary
6.  Russian Fed.
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29005 : Team Jun. Female Power Test

1.  Hungary
2.  Germany
3.  Scotland
4.  Poland
5.  Ireland
5.  Romania
7.  Russian Fed.

21121 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 1 Dan

1. 10-05-95 Russian Fed. Kim Andrey
2. 25-03-95 Germany Scheele Dominik
3. 10-09-97 Ireland Plamadeala Alex
3. 11-11-94 Poland Richert Marcin

5-8. 21-08-95 Russian Fed. Eremchenko  Aleksandr
5-8. 21-10-95 Poland Kraszewski Grzegorz
5-8. 02-03-95 Russian Fed. Pershin Andrey
5-8. 07-11-94 Hungary Schmidt Márton

9-16. 20-01-97 Ireland Foley Adam
9-16. 09-09-95 Scotland Gray David
9-16. 09-12-95 Finland Hautakoski Vili
9-16. 02-09-94 Hungary Kocó Benjámin
9-16. 28-09-94 Romania Neagu Radu
9-16. 19-11-95 Germany Schnurbusch Lars
9-16. 04-04-94 Norway Solberg Christoffer
9-16. 01-11-95 Scotland Spark Greg

17-32. 19-05-94 Poland Badura Kamil
17-32. 01-05-94 Romania Baila Alexandru
17-32. 25-09-95 Italy Barbera Andrea
17-32. 18-06-94 Italy Barbetta Lorenzo
17-32. 12-06-96 Hungary Csorba Ádám
17-32. 15-05-97 Bosnia & Herzegovina Krupic Adem
17-32. 17-11-95 Ireland Moriarty Tiarnan
17-32. 08-02-96 Scotland O'Hare Iain
17-32. 07-08-95 Spain Rodríguez Adrián
17-32. 31-03-95 Portugal Samuel Diogo
17-32. 14-09-96 Italy Savini Valerio
17-32. 03-05-94 Norway Solheim Knut
17-32. 18-07-94 Slovakia Tomáš Jakub
17-32. 21-03-94 Bulgaria Tsankov Hristiyan
17-32. 04-06-95 Ukraine Umerov Shevket
17-32. 01-08-96 England Wadey Joshua
33-48. 05-12-94 Ukraine Bilous Anton
33-48. 06-08-97 Moldova Croitoru Grigore
33-48. 27-06-95 Spain De Rufino Pedro
33-48. 10-07-97 Moldova Dobrin Eduard
33-48. 01-03-95 Slovenia Hedl Žan
33-48. 02-05-97 Greece Kostelidis Ioannis
33-48. 21-10-96 Greece Kotoumpas Leonidas
33-48. 27-09-98 England Leberl Zack
33-48. 01-03-95 Slovenia Lukačič Klemen
33-48. 17-03-97 Romania Neagu Dorian
33-48. 16-01-98 Finland Pääsky Ronnie
33-48. 14-11-95 Spain Reguera Adam
33-48. 25-08-95 Norway Roesok Svein
33-48. 02-04-96 Slovenia Šimnic Jakob
33-48. 24-08-95 England Titov Ilja
33-48. 18-12-95 Czech Republic Zach Dominik

21122 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 2 Dan

1. 03-04-95 Germany Laga Kenneth
2. 12-03-96 Germany Less Nikolai
3. 23-02-95 Russian Fed. Volodkin  Aleksandr
3. 20-02-95 Ireland Williams Jamie

5-8. 11-12-94 Ukraine Barchuk Andriy
5-8. 02-09-96 Italy Bonfante Andrea
5-8. 24-04-97 Netherlands Verkade Jules
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21122 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 2 Dan

5-8. 20-05-94 Czech Republic Zach Milan
9-16. 23-05-96 Netherlands Chaiyong Boonyarit
9-16. 28-11-95 Ukraine Dmitriy Vikhrov
9-16. 28-12-94 Bulgaria Manchev Biser
9-16. 03-08-94 England Sayfi Suhrab
9-16. 14-12-95 Spain Serrano Miguel
9-16. 08-05-95 Slovenia Šincek Sven
9-16. 10-08-94 Russian Fed. Sobakin Mikhail Mikhail
9-16. 09-04-98 England Wassenaar Roderick

17-18. 05-08-97 Italy Bos Timothy
17-18. 10-09-94 Bulgaria Doychev Dimitar

21123 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 3 Dan

1. 29-01-95 Germany Wedekind Kevin
2. 19-05-94 Ireland Fitzgibbon Dylan

21221 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -52kg

1. 02-10-96 Ireland Shelley Ryan
2. 30-03-97 Ireland Ivanchuk Rostyslav
3. 20-10-95 Russian Fed. Dolbnya Denis
3. 10-05-95 Russian Fed. Kim Andrey

5-8. 05-08-97 Italy Bos Timothy
5-8. 18-06-97 Scotland McRoberts Michael
5-8. 05-07-97 Ireland Murphy Dylan
5-8. 14-08-97 Russian Fed. Pochenikin  Konstantin Vycheslav

9-16. 02-09-96 Italy Bonfante Andrea
9-16. 10-09-96 Romania Bozan Valentin
9-16. 06-08-97 Moldova Croitoru Grigore
9-16. 12-05-94 Romania Lapusan Marius
9-16. 01-03-95 Slovenia Lukačič Klemen
9-16. 28-12-94 Bulgaria Manchev Biser
9-16. 02-04-96 Slovenia Šimnic Jakob
9-16. 05-11-97 Germany Triqui Ilias

17. 01-08-96 England Wadey Joshua

21222 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -58kg

1. 17-09-96 Russian Fed. Kosolapov  Danil
2. 28-11-95 Ukraine Dmitriy Vikhrov
3. 10-09-97 Ireland Plamadeala Alex
3. 26-08-97 Russian Fed. Pochenikin  Konstantin Konstantin

5-8. 07-01-94 Poland Górski Bartosz
5-8. 29-05-95 Romania Pavel Daniel
5-8. 17-11-97 Russian Fed. Rassypninskiy Maksim
5-8. 20-02-95 Ireland Williams Jamie

9-16. 20-06-96 Scotland Bain Liam
9-16. 23-05-96 Netherlands Chaiyong Boonyarit
9-16. 10-07-97 Moldova Dobrin Eduard
9-16. 17-06-96 Slovenia KavČiČ Jure
9-16. 11-10-95 Poland Kłosiński Emil
9-16. 21-10-96 Greece Kotoumpas Leonidas
9-16. 07-11-94 Hungary Schmidt Márton
9-16. 21-03-94 Bulgaria Tsankov Hristiyan

17-18. 15-05-97 Bosnia & Herzegovina Krupic Adem
17-18. 18-04-94 Poland Zgorzelski Rafał

21223 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -63kg

1. 08-05-95 Slovenia Šincek Sven
2. 23-10-95 Russian Fed. Chekanov Igor Igor
3. 25-11-97 Russian Fed. Brukhovezckiy  Nikita
3. 26-07-96 Ireland Carroll Colm

5-8. 19-08-96 Poland Dobrowolski Kamil
5-8. 02-01-96 Ukraine Orlov Mykyta
5-8. 14-09-96 Italy Savini Valerio
5-8. 10-08-94 Russian Fed. Sobakin Mikhail Mikhail

9-16. 19-05-94 Poland Badura Kamil
9-16. 05-12-94 Ukraine Bilous Anton
9-16. 27-06-95 Spain De Rufino Pedro
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21223 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -63kg

9-16. 10-09-94 Bulgaria Doychev Dimitar
9-16. 14-04-95 Germany Knop Nils
9-16. 05-09-96 England Lobely Daniel
9-16. 11-11-94 Poland Richert Marcin
9-16. 24-08-95 England Titov Ilja

17-22. 18-06-94 Italy Barbetta Lorenzo
17-22. 12-06-96 Hungary Csorba Ádám
17-22. 02-09-94 Hungary Kocó Benjámin
17-22. 13-06-96 Germany Mollamehmetoglu Devin
17-22. 28-09-94 Romania Neagu Radu
17-22. 08-02-96 Scotland O'Hare Iain

21224 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -70kg

1. 07-08-95 Slovenia Hudales Jaka
2. 19-05-94 Ireland Fitzgibbon Dylan
3. 12-04-96 Ukraine Gryshchuk Ivan
3. 01-03-95 Slovenia Zajc Tilen

5-8. 25-08-94 Russian Fed. Bykov Vicheslav Vicheslav
5-8. 18-04-97 Germany Meyer Yannik 
5-8. 28-09-94 Norway Sæle Ludvig
5-8. 14-12-95 Spain Serrano Miguel

9-16. 25-09-95 Italy Barbera Andrea
9-16. 20-01-97 Ireland Foley Adam
9-16. 01-03-95 Slovenia Hedl Žan
9-16. 21-10-95 Poland Kraszewski Grzegorz
9-16. 11-05-95 Russian Fed. Rossamaha  Alexandr
9-16. 31-03-95 Portugal Samuel Diogo
9-16. 30-06-95 Ukraine Shapovalov Vadym
9-16. 01-11-95 Scotland Spark Greg

17-28. 01-05-94 Romania Baila Alexandru
17-28. 11-09-94 Italy Chiocca Giancarlo
17-28. 29-05-95 Hungary Demeter-Szatmári Attila
17-28. 09-04-94 Poland Drossel Michał
17-28. 11-07-96 Ukraine Korobko Anatolii
17-28. 02-05-97 Greece Kostelidis Ioannis
17-28. 25-09-94 Norway Løvtangen Roy
17-28. 31-03-98 Russian Fed. Lyu  Dmitry
17-28. 09-05-95 Poland Matysiak Paweł
17-28. 25-08-95 Norway Roesok Svein
17-28. 29-01-95 Germany Wedekind Kevin
17-28. 20-05-94 Czech Republic Zach Milan

21225 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring +70kg

1. 29-06-96 Slovenia Brbre Matej
2. 11-12-94 Poland Woś Konrad
3. 05-05-95 Russian Fed. Abbasov Elymin
3. 03-04-95 Germany Laga Kenneth

5-8. 04-04-94 Norway Solberg Christoffer
5-8. 04-06-95 Ukraine Umerov Shevket
5-8. 14-08-95 Scotland Walker Lyle
5-8. 18-12-95 Czech Republic Zach Dominik

9-16. 24-06-96 Slovenia Čelofiga Timi
9-16. 09-09-95 Scotland Gray David
9-16. 18-04-94 Norway Gundersen Anders
9-16. 14-05-95 Slovenia MarkuŠ AljaŽ
9-16. 25-12-96 Hungary Molnár Márk
9-16. 17-03-97 Romania Neagu Dorian
9-16. 04-08-95 Norway Polden Harald
9-16. 24-04-97 Germany Vural Okan

17-24. 11-11-94 Romania Borcea Ioan
17-24. 28-10-96 Greece Kapoulas Panagiotis
17-24. 09-04-94 England Kearn Robert
17-24. 24-04-95 Spain Miras Jose Miguel
17-24. 09-02-94 Austria Nord Christopher
17-24. 23-04-96 Ukraine Podoroznyy Kostyantyn
17-24. 28-02-94 Russian Fed. Valery Tsoy
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21225 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring +70kg

17-24. 23-02-95 Russian Fed. Volodkin  Aleksandr

29001 : Ind. Jun. Male Spec.Tech.

1. 14-07-95 Moldova Ozerov  Constantin
2. 21-10-95 Poland Kraszewski Grzegorz
3. 25-08-94 Russian Fed. Bykov Vicheslav Vicheslav
3. 28-02-94 Russian Fed. Valery Tsoy
5. 19-08-96 Poland Dobrowolski Kamil
5. 18-04-94 Norway Gundersen Anders
5. 11-07-96 Ukraine Korobko Anatolii
5. 29-11-96 Hungary Nagy Adrián
9. 12-06-96 Hungary Csorba Ádám
9. 03-04-95 Germany Laga Kenneth

11. 25-09-95 Italy Barbera Andrea
11. 11-11-94 Romania Borcea Ioan
11. 29-06-96 Slovenia Brbre Matej
11. 11-09-94 Italy Chiocca Giancarlo
11. 10-09-94 Bulgaria Doychev Dimitar
11. 14-04-95 Germany Knop Nils
11. 17-09-96 Russian Fed. Kosolapov  Danil
11. 28-12-94 Bulgaria Manchev Biser
11. 09-05-95 Poland Matysiak Paweł
11. 29-05-95 Romania Pavel Daniel
11. 25-08-95 Norway Roesok Svein
11. 28-09-94 Norway Sæle Ludvig
11. 18-07-94 Slovakia Tomáš Jakub
11. 29-01-95 Germany Wedekind Kevin
11. 18-12-95 Czech Republic Zach Dominik
11. 20-05-94 Czech Republic Zach Milan

29002 : Ind. Jun. Male Power Test

1. 29-01-95 Germany Wedekind Kevin
2. 25-12-96 Hungary Molnár Márk
3. 21-08-95 Russian Fed. Eremchenko  Aleksandr
3. 01-11-95 Scotland Spark Greg
5. 11-11-94 Romania Borcea Ioan
5. 09-04-94 England Kearn Robert
5. 17-03-97 Romania Neagu Dorian
5. 14-07-95 Moldova Ozerov  Constantin
5. 19-11-95 Germany Schnurbusch Lars
5. 11-12-94 Poland Woś Konrad
5. 18-12-95 Czech Republic Zach Dominik
5. 20-05-94 Czech Republic Zach Milan

13. 23-04-96 Ukraine Podoroznyy Kostyantyn
14. 11-12-94 Ukraine Barchuk Andriy
14. 25-08-95 Norway Roesok Svein
16. 01-05-94 Romania Baila Alexandru
16. 10-09-94 Bulgaria Doychev Dimitar
16. 28-10-96 Greece Kapoulas Panagiotis
16. 02-05-97 Greece Kostelidis Ioannis
16. 12-03-96 Germany Less Nikolai
16. 11-05-95 Russian Fed. Rossamaha  Alexandr
22. 05-05-95 Russian Fed. Abbasov Elymin
22. 25-09-95 Italy Barbera Andrea
22. 11-09-94 Italy Chiocca Giancarlo
22. 09-04-94 Poland Drossel Michał
22. 21-10-95 Poland Kraszewski Grzegorz
22. 09-02-94 Austria Nord Christopher
22. 18-07-94 Slovakia Tomáš Jakub
22. 21-03-94 Bulgaria Tsankov Hristiyan
22. 04-06-95 Ukraine Umerov Shevket

21226 : Team Jun. Male Sparring

1.  Slovenia
2.  Ukraine
3.  Romania
3.  Scotland
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21226 : Team Jun. Male Sparring

5-8.  Ireland
5-8.  Italy
5-8.  Russian Fed.
5-8.  Spain

9-13.  Germany
9-13.  Greece
9-13.  Hungary
9-13.  Norway
9-13.  Poland

23000 : Team Jun. Male Pattern

1.  Germany
2.  Ireland
3.  Norway
3.  Scotland

5-8.  Hungary
5-8.  Italy
5-8.  Poland
5-8.  Russian Fed.

24200 : Team Jun. Traditional Sparring

1.  Norway
2.  Bulgaria
3.  Netherlands
3.  Spain

5-7.  Germany
5-7.  Hungary
5-7.  Slovenia

29006 : Team Jun. Male Spec. Tech.

1.  Poland
2.  Romania
3.  Ukraine
4.  Germany
4.  Hungary
6.  Russian Fed.
7.  Italy
7.  Norway
7.  Scotland

29007 : Team Jun. Male Power Test

1.  Scotland
2.  Poland
3.  Hungary
4.  Russian Fed.
5.  Romania
6.  Ukraine
7.  Germany
8.  Italy
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